
 
जीव ववज्ञान संस्थान 

(जैव प्रौद्योववकी ववभाव , सरकार का एक स्वायत्त संस्थान। भारत का) 

नालको स्क्वायर, भुवनेश्वर-751 023 

वेबसाइट: www.ils.res.in 
 

INSTITUTE OF LIFE SCIENCES 
(An autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India) 

Nalco Square, Bhubaneswar-751 
023 Website: www.ils.res.in 

 
 

शुद्धिपत्र-01 

Corrigendum-01 

NIT No- ILS-18011/4/2024-CIVIL-ILS  I/1785/2024  Dt 09-12-2024 

Name of Work :- A. The existing rusted GI water line replaced and laying of a 
new pipe line at hostel duct, R&D building terrace , duct & toilet , director 
residence terrace & repairing of rain water pipe at old R&D building, animal 
house & hostel. B. Renovation of over head water tank inside by removing old 
plaster and applying new plaster at Director’s residence & utility building C. 
Painting of fungus affected wall in Dr. Narottam Achary’s lab at 3rd floor R&D 
building & Painting of fungus affected wall & ceiling of laboratory no -19 of old 
CIF. D. Repair and renovation the gap between potta cabin& boundary wall for 
new drain.  

कार्य का नाम:- A. मौजूदा रसे्टड जीआई वाटर लाइन को हॉस्टल डक्ट, आर एंड डी बिलं्डग 

टेरेस, डक्ट एंड टॉर्लेट, िनदेशक िनवास टेरेस में एक नई पाइप लाइन बिछाने और पुराने 

आर एंड डी भवन, पशु घर और छात्रावास में वर्ाााा जल पाइप की मरम्मत करने के िलए 

बादल िदर्ा गर्ा है . B. पुराने प्लास्टर को हटाकर और िनदेशक के िनवास और उपर्ोिगता 

भवन में नए प्लास्टर को लागू करके अंदर ओवर हेड वाटर टैंक का नवीनीकरण C. डॉ. नरोत्तम 

आचार्ा की प्रर्ोगशाला में फं गस प्रभािवत दीवार की पेंिटंग आर आरडी फशा आर एंड डी 

भवन और फं गस प्रभािवत दीवार , छत की पेंिटंग और पुराने सीआईएफ की प्रर्ोगशाला 

संख्या -19 की । D. नई नाली के िलए पोटा के बिन और चारदीवारी के बााीच की खाई की 

मरम्मत और नवीनीकरण 
 

Due to administrative reason the above tender submission has been extended to     dt. 
02-01-2025 at 11:00 a.m & the tender will be opened on Dt. 02-01-2025 at 11:30 a.m. 

 

http://www.ils.res.in/


All the terms & conditions remain unchanged 
 

प्रशासवनक कारण से उपरोक्त वनववदा जमा करने को डीटी तक बढा वदया गया है। 02 -01-2025 

पर 11 :00 ए एम और वनववदा को खोला जाएगा डी टी। 02 -01-2025 पर 11 :30 पूवााह्न 

 

सभी वनयम और शतें अपररववतात रहेंगी 

 
Sd/- 

A.O, ILS, BHUBANESWAR 
For and on behalf of Director, ILS 

 

एसडी/- 

ए.ओ., आईएलएस, भुवनेश्वर 

बनदेशक, आईएलएस के बलए और उनकी ओर से 


		2024-12-26T16:21:20+0530
	PDF Authenticated




